TruVision® Line / Video Surveillance
COMPRESSION
H.264
PROGRESSIVE
SCAN
TRUE
DAY/NIGHT WDR
IP67

Specifications
Dimensional Diagram
Ordering Information
TVD-5605
TruVision 4MPx, H.265/H.264, IP VF Dome Camera, 2.8 to
12 mm motorized, True D/N, WDR, 30m IR, Audio, I/Os,
Micro SD/SDHC/SDXC Slot, PoE (802.3-af)/12VDC, IP67
TVD-5605H TruVision 4MPx (as per TVD-5605) with cable harness
TVD-5606
TruVision 8MPx, H.265/H.264, IP VF Dome Camera, 2.8 to
12 mm motorized, True D/N, WDR, 30m IR, Audio, I/Os,
Micro SD/SDHC/SDXC Slot, PoE (802.3-af)/12VDC, IP67
TVD-5606H TruVision 8MPx (as per TVD-5606) with cable harness
Accessories - Wall Mount
TVD-SNB TruVision Dome swan neck
TVD-CB7 TruVision Dome 6 inch cup base
Accessories - Pendant Mount